Think ahead.

Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel
Dispenser

The Tork Xpress® Mini Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for
environments that demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser fits in low to
medium traffic washrooms where space is limited and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time
dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting
impression on your guests.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs
- Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving

- Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are certified
"Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

See more
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Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel
Dispenser

Product data System Material
H2 Plastic
Length Width
10.1cm 30.2cm
Height Color
29.5cm Black
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Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Extra Tork Xpress® Multifold ~ Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Multifold
Multifold Hand Towel  Multifold Hand Towel  Soft Multifold Hand Hand Towel Multifold Hand Towel ~ Hand Towel
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Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

EAN

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units
305 mm

305 mm

105 mm
7322540349191

8629

8629

Carton

1
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Transport unit
305 mm

105 mm

305 mm
7322540349191

1.1 kg

0.9 kg

Carton

1
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Pallet

1385 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
7322540748864
129 kg

103.44 kg
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