



## Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser

The Tork Xpress® Mini Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser fits in low to medium traffic washrooms where space is limited and reduces consumption with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs
- Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving
- Easy-to-Use (SRA) Make hygiene accessible to all: many Tork Hygiene Systems are certified "Easy to use" by the Swedish Rheumatism Association.

#### See more





## Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser

**Product data** 

 System
 Material

 H2
 Plastic

 Length
 Width

 10.1 cm
 30.2 cm

 Height
 Color

 29.5 cm
 Black

#### **Product certificates**



### **Compatible products**













120289 Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel 100289 Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel 100297 Tork Xpress® Extra Soft Multifold Hand Towel 471103 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel

100288 Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel 471117 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel















# **Tork Xpress® Multi-fold Mini Hand Towel Dispenser**

### **Shipping data**

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Height	305 mm	305 mm	1385 mm
Width	305 mm	105 mm	1000 mm
Length	105 mm	305 mm	1200 mm
EAN	7322540349191	7322540349191	7322540748864
Gross weight	862 g	1.1 kg	129 kg
Net weight	862 g	0.9 kg	103.44 kg
Packing material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	1	120